
From: Tom, Joyce 
Sent: 9/2/2014 12:11:29 PM 

bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); Lieu, Lisa 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LKLl); jmalkin@orrick.com 
(jmalkin@orrick.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); francis.mcnulty@sce.com 
(francis.mcnulty@sce.com); mfranco@semprautilities.com 
(mfranco@semprautilities.com); Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com 
(Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com); Christopher.Turnure@JPMorgan.com 
(Christopher.Turnure@JPMorgan.com); ESelmon@Jemzar.com 

' (ESelmon@Jemzar.com); Vallejo, Alejandro (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXVU); tlong@turn.org 
(tlong@turn.org); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org 
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. (amy.yip-
kikugawa@cpuc.ca.gov); Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Mark.Gall@smud.org (Mark.Gall@smud.org); andrew.greenberg@cwt.com 
(andrew.greenberg@cwt.com); acrowdell@jefferies.com 
(acrowdell@jefferies.com); SHruby@SempraUtilities.com 
(SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); akania@wolferesearch.com 
(akania@wolferesearch.com); angelica.morales@sce.com 
(angelica.morales@sce.com); MSomogyi@GoodinMacBride.com 
(MSomogyi@GoodinMacBride.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Pendleton, 
Jonathan (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JlPc); Peck, David B. 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); Hook, 
Charlyn A. (charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
douglas.porter@sce.com (douglas.porter@sce.com); Morris, Harvey Y. 
(harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); 
grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org (grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); 
DNg@semprautilities.com (DNg@semprautilities.com); 
bstrottman@meyersnave.com (bstrottman@meyersnave.com); Dorman, Elizabeth 
(elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com 
(dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com); cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us 
(cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us); dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com 
(dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com); jdangelo@catapult-llc.com (jdangelo@catapult-
llc.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); 
chris_king@siemens.com (chris_king@siemens.com); Anes, Jasmin J 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JJAV); Hammond, Christine J. 
(christine.hammond@cpuc.ca.gov); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com 
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); henrypielage@comcast.net 
(henrypielage@comcast.net); gburke@ap.org (gburke@ap.org); 
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dpaz@wolferesearch.com (dpaz@wolferesearch.com); bnaeve@levincap.com 
(bnaeve@levincap.com); jonathan.arnold@db.com (jonathan.arnold@db.com); 
jfm@a-klaw.com (jfm@a-klaw.com); hugh.wynne@bernstein.com 
(hugh.wynne@bernstein.com); jessica.mullan@cityofpaloalto.org 
(jessica.mullan@cityofpaloalto.org); edelamotte@meyersnave.com 
(edelamotte@meyersnave.com); filings@drw.com (filings@drw.com); Bottorff, 
Thomas E (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Garber, 
Stephen (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); Bruno, Kenneth 
(kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); 
marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 
wwester@smud.org (wwester@smud.org); Paull, Karen P. 
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); npedersen@hanmor.com 
(npedersen@hanmor.com); mchediak@bloomberg.net (mchediak@bloomberg.net); 
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Ebke, Maryam 
(maryam.ebke@cpuc.ca.gov); Bawa, Niki (niki.bawa@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com 
(rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); 
ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com (ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com); 
lauren.duke@db.com (lauren.duke@db.com); Myers, Richard A. 
(richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); STomkins@semprautilities.com 
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); 
theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); service@cforat.org 
(service@cforat.org); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-
llc.com); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); smeyers@meyersnave.com 
(smeyers@meyersnave.com); Khosrowjah, Sepideh 
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); nsuetake@turn.org (nsuetake@turn.org); 
kdaly@stinson.com (kdaly@stinson.com); Kito, Michele 
(michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); Foss, Travis (travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Minkus, 
Michael J. (Michael.Minkus@cpuc.ca.gov); kfallon@sirfunds.com 
(kfallon@sirfunds.com); mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com 
(mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com); sophie.karp@citi.com (sophie.karp@citi.com); 
randall@nexusamllc.com (randall@nexusamllc.com); terence.healey@cwt.com 
(terence.healey@cwt.com); ken.irvin@cwt.com (ken.irvin@cwt.com); 
sfleishman@wolferesearch.com (sfleishman@wolferesearch.com); 
mfallon@taloncap.com (mfallon@taloncap.com); Berdge, Patrick S. 
(patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov); jvonriesemann@crtllc.com 
(jvonriesemann@crtllc.com); sgriffm@meyersnave.com 
(sgriffm@meyersnave.com); paulschaafsma@yahoo.com 
(paulschaafsma@yahoo.com) 

Cc: ALJ Process (ALJ_Process@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Bcc: 
Subject: Official E-mail Service of: Investigation (I.) 12-01-007,1.11-02-016, and 1.11-11­

009 ALJ Yip-Kikugawa and ALJ WetzelTs Presiding Officers' Decision 
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This e-mail provides service of ALJ Yip-Kikugawa and ALJ Wetzell's Presiding Officers' Decision Re On Fines 
and Remedies to be Imposed on Pacific Gas and Electric Company for Specific Violations in Connection With the 
Operation and Practices of its Natural Gas Transmission System Pipelines. The full text of the Presiding Officers' 
Decision is available through the link provided below on September 2,2014. A Notice of Availability has been 
sent to all persons on the service list without an e-mail address. 

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?DocFormat=AH&DocID=l 0339091.1 

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Joyce Tom at it2@cpuc.ca.gov. 
telephone #(415) 703-2925. 

SB GT&S 0341308 

mailto:it2@cpuc.ca.gov

